
LIST OF COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES TO BE E-AUCTION ON 18.12.2022 - FARIDABAD ZONE

SR NO Auction_
Id Estate Sector

Active 
Plots 
Name

Auction Description Area FAR Reserve 
Price

EMD 
Amount

1 46104 Faridabad 58TRANNAG
AR 60P

Booking Agency Double Storey With 
Basement (eAuction) (18.00 x 6.12), 

Area = 110.16 sqm
110.16 1.56 8272000 413600

2 46103 Faridabad 58TRANNAG
AR 317P

Booking Agency Double Storey With 
Basement (eAuction) (18.00 x 6.12), 

Area = 110.16 sqm
110.16 1.56 8272000 413600

3 46102 Faridabad 58TRANNAG
AR 256P

Repair/ Spare Shop Without 
Basement(eAuction) (14.00 x 4.73), 

Area = 66.22 sqm
66.22 1.62 5059500 253000

4 46101 Faridabad 58TRANNAG
AR 235P

Repair/ Spare Shop Without 
Basement(eAuction) (14.00 x 4.73), 

Area = 66.22 sqm
66.22 1.62 5059500 253000

5 46100 Faridabad 58TRANNAG
AR 91P

Booth Site With Storage on FF With 
Basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.87), 

Area = 23.64 sqm
23.64 2 1959400 98000

6 46099 Faridabad 58TRANNAG
AR 151P

Booth Site With Storage on FF With 
Basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.87), 

Area = 23.64 sqm
23.64 2 1959400 98000

7 46098 Faridabad 58TRANNAG
AR 150P

Booth Site With Storage on FF With 
Basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.87), 

Area = 23.64 sqm
23.64 2 1959400 98000

8 46097 Faridabad 58TRANNAG
AR 135P

Booth Site With Storage on FF With 
Basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.87), 

Area = 23.64 sqm
23.64 2 1959400 98000

9 46096 Faridabad 58TRANNAG
AR 113P

Booth Site With Storage on FF With 
Basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.87), 

Area = 23.64 sqm
23.64 2 1959400 98000

10 46095 Faridabad 58TRANNAG
AR 112P

Booth Site With Storage on FF With 
Basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.87), 

Area = 23.64 sqm
23.64 2 1959400 98000



11 46094 Faridabad 58TRANNAG
AR 166P

Booth Site With Storage on FF With 
Basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.86), 

Area = 23.60 sqm
23.6 2 1956200 97900

12 46093 Faridabad 58TRANNAG
AR 134P

Booth Site With Storage on FF With 
Basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.86), 

Area = 23.60 sqm
23.6 2 1956200 97900

13 46092 Faridabad 19P1 91P
Single Storey Booth Site Without 

Basement(eAuction) (7.39 x 5.60), 
Area = 41.38 sqm

41.38 1 5707200 285400

14 46091 Faridabad 19P1 82P
Single Storey Booth Site Without 

Basement(eAuction) (7.39 x 5.60), 
Area = 41.38 sqm

41.38 1 5707200 285400

15 46090 Faridabad 19P1 72P
Single Storey Booth Site Without 

Basement(eAuction) (7.39 x 5.60), 
Area = 41.38 sqm

41.38 1 5707200 285400

16 46089 Faridabad 19P1 32PP
Single Storey Booth Site Without 

Basement(eAuction) (7.39 x 5.60), 
Area = 41.38 sqm

41.38 1 5707200 285400

17 46088 Faridabad 19P1 113P
Single Storey Booth Site Without 

Basement(eAuction) (7.39 x 5.60), 
Area = 41.38 sqm

41.38 1 5707200 285400

18 46087 Faridabad 18P2 86P
Booth withstorage on FF with 

basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.86), Area 
= 23.60 sqm

23.6 2 3912200 195700

19 46086 Faridabad 18P2 55P
Booth withstorage on FF with 

basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.86), Area 
= 23.60 sqm

23.6 2 3912200 195700

20 46085 Faridabad 18P1 83P
Booth with storage on FF with 

basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.86), Area 
= 23.6 sqm

23.6 2 3912200 195700

21 46084 Faridabad 18P1 40P
Booth with storage on FF with 

basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.86), Area 
= 23.6 sqm

23.6 2 3912200 195700



22 46083 Faridabad 18P1 28P
Booth with storage on FF with 

basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.86), Area 
= 23.6 sqm

23.6 2 3912200 195700

23 46082 Faridabad 15AP2 6P Kiosk Site (eAuction) (3.69 x 2.05), 
Area = 7.56 sqm 7.56 1 835600 41800

24 46081 Faridabad 15AP2 39P Kiosk Site (eAuction) (3.69 x 2.05), 
Area = 7.56 sqm 7.56 1 835600 41800

25 46080 Faridabad 15AP2 38P Kiosk Site (eAuction) (3.69 x 2.05), 
Area = 7.56 sqm 7.56 1 835600 41800

26 46079 Faridabad 15AP2 30P Kiosk Site (eAuction) (3.69 x 2.05), 
Area = 7.56 sqm 7.56 1 835600 41800

27 46078 Faridabad 15AP2 29P Kiosk Site (eAuction) (3.69 x 2.05), 
Area = 7.56 sqm 7.56 1 835600 41800

28 46077 Faridabad 15AP2 24P Kiosk Site (eAuction) (3.69 x 2.05), 
Area = 7.56 sqm 7.56 1 835600 41800

29 46076 Faridabad 15AP2 23P Kiosk Site (eAuction) (3.69 x 2.05), 
Area = 7.56 sqm 7.56 1 835600 41800

30 46075 Faridabad 15AP2 18P Kiosk Site (eAuction) (3.69 x 2.05), 
Area = 7.56 sqm 7.56 1 835600 41800

31 46074 Faridabad 15AP2 17P Kiosk Site (eAuction) (3.69 x 2.05), 
Area = 7.56 sqm 7.56 1 835600 41800

32 46073 Faridabad 15AP2 12P Kiosk Site (eAuction) (3.69 x 2.05), 
Area = 7.56 sqm 7.56 1 835600 41800



33 46072 Faridabad 15AP2 11P Kiosk Site (eAuction) (3.69 x 2.05), 
Area = 7.56 sqm 7.56 1 835600 41800

34 46071 Faridabad 15AP1 37P
Booth withstorage on FF without 

basement(eAuction) (8.23 x 2.84), Area 
= 23.37 sqm

23.37 2 3874000 193700

35 46070 Faridabad 15AP1 30P
Booth withstorage on FF without 

basement(eAuction) (8.23 x 2.84), Area 
= 23.37 sqm

23.37 2 3874000 193700

36 46069 Faridabad 15AP1 21P
Booth withstorage on FF without 

basement(eAuction) (8.23 x 2.74), Area 
= 22.55 sqm

22.55 2 3738200 187000

37 46068 Faridabad 62 87P
Booth with storage on FF with 

basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.87), Area 
= 23.64 sqm

23.64 2 5774600 288800

38 46067 Faridabad 62 86P
Booth with storage on FF with 

basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.87), Area 
= 23.64 sqm

23.64 2 5774600 288800

39 46066 Faridabad 62 65P
Booth with storage on FF with 

basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.87), Area 
= 23.64 sqm

23.64 2 5774600 288800

40 46065 Faridabad 62 196P
Booth with storage on FF with 

basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.87), Area 
= 23.64 sqm

23.64 2 5774600 288800

41 46064 Faridabad 48 91P Booth Site With Basement(eAuction) 
(8.25 x 2.87), Area = 23.64 sqm 23.64 2 3359000 168000

42 46063 Faridabad 48 28P Booth Site With Basement(eAuction) 
(8.25 x 2.87), Area = 23.64 sqm 23.64 2 3359000 168000

43 46062 Faridabad 48 101P Booth Site With Basement(eAuction) 
(8.25 x 2.87), Area = 23.64 sqm 23.64 2 3359000 168000



44 46061 Faridabad 30 9P DSS Site with basement (eAuction) 
(13.75 x 5.73), Area = 78.79 sqm 78.79 1.56 13523200 676200

45 46060 Faridabad 30 8P DSS Site with basement (eAuction) 
(13.75 x 5.73), Area = 78.79 sqm 78.79 1.56 13523200 676200

46 46059 Faridabad 30 22P DSS Site with basement (eAuction) 
(13.75 x 5.73), Area = 78.79 sqm 78.79 1.56 13523200 676200

47 46058 Faridabad 24 83P
Booth with storage on FF with 

basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 5.61), Area 
= 46.28 sqm

46.28 2 5151000 257600

48 46057 Faridabad 24 82P
Booth with storage on FF with 

basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 5.61), Area 
= 46.28 sqm

46.28 2 5151000 257600

49 46056 Faridabad 24 23P
Booth with storage on FF with 

basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 5.61), Area 
= 46.28 sqm

46.28 2 5151000 257600

50 46055 Faridabad 14 39P
Booth withstorage on FF without 

basement(eAuction) (8.23 x 5.60), Area 
= 46.09 sqm

46.09 2 28439700 1422000

51 46054 Faridabad 14 53P
Booth withstorage on FF without 

basement(eAuction) (8.23 x 2.85), Area 
= 23.45 sqm

23.45 2 14469800 723500

Note 1

Note 2

Note 3

Bidders are requested to check final list before bidding. 

EMD is calculated on Reserve Price, the first round of bidding will start from 
Reserve Price fixed by HSVP.

The payment terms on these properties will be as per Para No.34(A) of 
eAuction Policy dated 20.07.2022.


